
BANK & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Monday 28 August 2023
Monday 25 December 2023
Tuesday 26 December 2023
Monday 01 January 2024
Friday 29 March 2024
Monday 01 April 2024
Monday 06 May 2024
Monday 27 May 2024
Monday 26 August 2024

INSET DAYS 
Tuesday 29 August 2023
Monday 30 October 2023
Tuesday 02 January 2024
Monday 19 February 2024
Monday 08 April 2024
Monday 03 June 2024
Tuesday 27 August 2024

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
In addition to the statutory and public holidays JigsawPlus will be closed from:

Friday 22 December 2023 (close at 2pm) to Tuesday 02 January 2024, inclusive

KEY DATES 2023-2024
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